
Sr.no Description

1 Mask Preparation & Distribution Conducted by NSS unit of VIVA Instutitute of pharmacy

2 Quiz conducted by NSS unit of VIVA Instutitute of pharmacy

3

4 Quiz conducted by NSS unit of VIVA Instutitute of pharmacy

5 Conducted by Shivaji University (5days Online Camp)

6 Conducted by Mumbai University- Online Webinar
7 Webinar - spread awareness about organ donation 

8 Webinar conducted by sophia college 

9 Online Training program for volunteers to combat COVID 19

10 Competition conducted by NSS unit of VIVA Institute of pharmacy.

11

Online program conducted by Mumbai University on the occasion of 

Gandi jayanti

12 Welcome of new NSS team and awareness about NSS work

13

Online meeting conducted by UNICEF to spread awareness about 

handwash and responsibility in COVID

14 Webinar conducted by MUCTA

15 Online Pledge with certificates

16  Online by NSS

17 Online Quiz on Cyber rules conducted by MyGov. Goa

18 Conducted online  by Deepa Dalvi Mam, DC, Palghar.

19 Online Pledge conducted by Govt.

20 Webinar conducted by Mumbai University

21

Online meeting conducted by NSS unit ofVIVA Institute of technology 

to spread awareness about constitution and celebrate contitution day

22 Online Quiz on spit free India 

23 Online webinar on Vegan diet and virtual tour of mount everest 

24

Online Pledge on Majhi Vasundhara to spread awareness about nature 

and earth

25 Awareness about collection of e- waste and dry waste - program 

26

Online meeting conducted by NSS unit of VIVA Institute of Pharmacy 

on the occasion of womens day

27

Womens day celebration conducted by Mumbai University through 

online mode on Zoom .

40

50

50

Participants

Late Shri Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust`s

VIVA Institute of Pharmacy

Dist. Thane-401305, Maharashtra.

At. Shirgaon,Veer Sawarkar Road, Virar (E), Taluka: Vasai, 

Event name Date

5005-09-2020

12-10-2020Quiz - Spit Free India Movement

NSS day - poster making competition

Bhajan sandhya 

NSS Introduction by PO

Global Handwashing day and My 

Responsibility webinar

37

20

46

32

39

42

08-10-2020

13/10/2020

Prerna camp 

Quiz - Anti - plastic awareness 352

7

Online Quiz on Covid-19

Yoga day Celebration

07-03-2020

476

5021/6/2020

7/5-15/5/20

Loknanya Tilak Smruti shatabdi and 

Aanabhau Sathe Jamn Shatabdi program
Organ Donation day awareness program

The Armed forces - An Insight

National Unity day 

Training program to combat COVID -19

Womens Day Celebration - college level

Womens Day program - Mumbai 

University

National Education Policy Webinar

Pledge - Central Vigillance Commission 

Constitutional Day - University Webinar

NSS Orientation Programme

Vegan outreach Virtual tour 

Cyber Security Quiz 31/10/2020

36

32

45

E - waste and Dry waste Collection 

Activity 

Pledge - Majhi Vasundhara

Constitutional Day Celebration - college 

level webinar

Pledge - Constitutional Day

50

39

01-02-2021

01-02-2021

3026/02/2021

26/11/2020

26/11/2020

17

08-03-2021

08-03-2021

42

34

27

45

42

37

26/11/2020

11-12-2020

02-10-2020

11/7/2020 - 15/7/2020

16/08/2020

24/09/2020

13/08/2020

15/8/2020

01-08-2020

15/10/2020

31/10/2020

31/10/2020

http://sr.no/

