Late Shri Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust`s

VIVA Institute of Pharmacy

At. Shirgaon, Veer Sawarkar Road, Virar (E), Taluka: Vasai,

Dist. Thane-401305, Maharashtra.

Sr.no	Event name	Date	Participants	Description
1	Mask Preparation & Distribution	05-09-2020	50	Conducted by NSS unit of VIVA Instutitute of pharmacy
2	Online Quiz on Covid-19	7/5-15/5/20	476	Quiz conducted by NSS unit of VIVA Instutitute of pharmacy
3	Yoga day Celebration	21/6/2020	50	
4	Quiz - Anti - plastic awareness	07-03-2020	352	Quiz conducted by NSS unit of VIVA Instutitute of pharmacy
5	Prerna camp	11/7/2020 - 15/7/202	7	Conducted by Shivaji University (5days Online Camp)
	Loknanya Tilak Smruti shatabdi and			
6	Aanabhau Sathe Jamn Shatabdi program	01-08-2020	42	Conducted by Mumbai University- Online Webinar
7	Organ Donation day awareness program	13/08/2020	46	Webinar - spread awareness about organ donation
8	The Armed forces - An Insight	15/8/2020	32	Webinar conducted by sophia college
9	Training program to combat COVID -19	16/08/2020	39	Online Training program for volunteers to combat COVID 19
10	NSS day - poster making competition	24/09/2020	20	Competition conducted by NSS unit of VIVA Institute of pharmacy.
	Bhajan sandhya			Online program conducted by Mumbai University on the occasion of
11	Diagan bananya	02-10-2020	37	Gandi jayanti
12	NSS Introduction by PO	08-10-2020	50	Welcome of new NSS team and awareness about NSS work
	Global Handwashing day and My			Online meeting conducted by UNICEF to spread awareness about
13	Responsibility webinar	13/10/2020	40	handwash and responsibility in COVID
14	National Education Policy Webinar	15/10/2020	37	Webinar conducted by MUCTA
15	Pledge - Central Vigillance Commission	31/10/2020	45	Online Pledge with certificates
16	National Unity day	31/10/2020	50	Online by NSS
17	Cyber Security Quiz	31/10/2020	42	Online Quiz on Cyber rules conducted by MyGov. Goa
18	NSS Orientation Programme	11-12-2020	50	Conducted online by Deepa Dalvi Mam, DC, Palghar.
19	Pledge - Constitutional Day	26/11/2020	36	Online Pledge conducted by Govt.
20	Constitutional Day - University Webinar	26/11/2020	32	Webinar conducted by Mumbai University
	Constitutional Day Celebration - college			Online meeting conducted by NSS unit of VIVA Institute of technology
21	level webinar	26/11/2020	45	to spread awareness about constitution and celebrate contitution day
22	Quiz - Spit Free India Movement	12-10-2020	39	Online Quiz on spit free India
23	Vegan outreach Virtual tour	26/02/2021	30	Online webinar on Vegan diet and virtual tour of mount everest
24	Pledge - Majhi Vasundhara	01-02-2021	34	Online Pledge on Majhi Vasundhara to spread awareness about nature and earth
25	E - waste and Dry waste Collection Activity	01-02-2021	27	Awareness about collection of e- waste and dry waste - program
26	Womens Day Celebration - college level	08-03-2021	42	Online meeting conducted by NSS unit of VIVA Institute of Pharmacy on the occasion of womens day
	Womens Day program - Mumbai			Womens day celebration conducted by Mumbai University through
27	University	08-03-2021	17	online mode on Zoom .